GMG Jewellers (306)-665-8463 #1 – 105 21st E. Saskatoon, Saskatchewan S7K 0B3

GMG Jewellers Introduces Expansion of Designer Jewellery Outlet Center

Located in Saskatoon, Saskatchewan, GMG Jewellers has announced the expansion of deals and discounts available in their GMG Jewellers Outlet Centre. Just in time for the holiday gift-giving season, the Outlet Centre at GMG Jewellers is now offering an even larger selection of namebrand fine jewellery with prices up to 60% off.

Always changing and with new pieces added routinely, GMG Jewellers Outlet Centre includes a wide variety of authentic, designer-made necklaces, bracelets, earrings, rings, and more, all at amazing and affordable close-out prices.

When asked about the expansion of the GMG Jewellers Outlet Centre, GMG Jewellers' team member Samantha Erhardt said, "Our outlet selection is constantly changing with new pieces added every day, meaning that you never know just what treasure you'll find in the GMG Jewellers Outlet Centre."

This announcement comes straight after GMG Jewellers was named the <u>2017 Hearts on Fire</u> <u>"Rookie of the Year</u>," which recognized them for their "high performance, as well as commitment and implementation [from GMG Jewellers] of elements that support Hearts on Fire's innovation... and provide a standout experience for customers."

For more information on the GMG Jewellers Outlet Centre, please call GMG Jewellers at (306)-665-8463, or visit their showroom, located in downtown Saskatoon, Saskatchewan today.

About GMG Jewellers

Located in historic downtown Saskatoon, Saskatchewan, at the corner of 1st Avenue and 21st Street, GMG Jewellers is a retailer of authentic, luxury-grade, fine jewellery items including loose diamonds, designer engagement rings and wedding bands, as well as an array of fashion jewellery pieces. Established in 1984, family-owned and operated GMG Jewellers services Regina, Moose Jaw, Prince Albert, North Battleford, and Estevan areas, and houses two on-site goldsmiths with over 60 years of combined experience. For information on the products and services offered by GMG Jewellers, please visit <u>GMGJewellers.com</u>, or call 1.306.665.8463.